32
99
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 991
991
Machine Safety & Limit Switches
M
ac

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Front Entry
Robust, universal, tongue operated inter-
lock switch
Ì Stainless steel head aids alignment and
improves mechanical life of switch
Ì Minimum operating radius ≥60mm
Ì 2N/C+1N/O contacts
Ì Choice of 2 actuator types (order seper-
ately)
Ì Protection to IP67
Ì Conforms to EN 1088, EN 60947-5-1
Ì Cable entry M20
CTL336
Safety Switch, Sub-Miniature
‘SKT’
Housing Thermoplastic (UL94-VO)
Cable entry PG 9
Operating temp -30°C to +80°C
Mechanical life 1 1 06 switch operations
Max inrush current IEC 947-5-1, AC 15, DC 13
Max voltage 250Vac
Thermal current lth 10A
Approvals UL, CSA, BG
320-55402NC Snap-action
320-55382NC Slow make/break
320-55261NC, 1NO Snap-action
320-55141NC, 1NO Slow make/break
50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Short(83mm) body to DIN 50047